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Product Datasheet

3-0Ox0-24,25,26,27-tetranortirucall-7-en-23,21-olide, CAS [[828935-47-3]]

USB-379093

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer

3-0x0-24,25,26,27-tetranortirucall-7-en-23,21-olide, CAS [[828935-
47-3]]

USB-379093
379093
USB-379093-5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

CAS No: 828935-47-3 Molecular Formula: C26H3803 Molecular
Weight: 398.6 Purity: 98% Storage and Stability: Store at -20C under
inert atmosphere. For maximum recovery of product, centrifuge the
original vial prior to removing the cap....

398.6
98%

[828935-47-3]



